
Gainford Surgery Christmas Opening Hours 

Be prepared this Christmas and order your medication in good time 

for the Christmas period. 

Our Medication ordering collection times and opening hours are 

listed below for your information.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Medication  

 Medication Ordered Collection Date 

Monday 15th December Thursday 18th December 

Tuesday 16th December Friday 19th December 

Wednesday 17th 
December Monday 22nd December 

Thursday 18th December Tuesday 23rd December 

Friday 19th December 
Wednesday 24th 

December 

Saturday 20th December Monday 29th December 

Sunday 21st December Monday 29th December 

Monday 22nd December  Monday 29th December 

Tuesday 23rd December Tuesday 30th December 

Wednesday 24th 
December  

Wednesday 31st 
December 

Thursday 25th December Friday 2nd January 

Friday 26th December Friday 2nd January  

Saturday 27th December  Friday 2nd January  

Sunday 28th December  Friday 2nd January  

Monday 29th December   Friday 2nd January 

Tuesday 30th December Monday 5th January  

Wednesday 31st 
December Tuesday 6th January  

Thursday 1st January  Tuesday 6th January  

Friday 2nd January  Wednesday 7th January  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Normal opening hours resume from Monday 5th January 2026. 

 

Remember, if you need urgent care over the holidays, contact 111 and 

there will be someone on hand to support to you.  

 

Have a lovely Christmas all of you.  

 

 

Date Opening Hours 

    

Wednesday 24th December  8am - 6pm 

Thursday 25th December Closed 

Friday 26th December Closed 

Saturday 27th December  Closed  

Sunday 28th December  Closed  

Monday 29th December  8am - 6pm 

Tuesday 30th December 8am - 6pm 

Wednesday 31st 
December 8am - 6pm 

Thursday 01st January Closed 

Friday 2nd January  8am - 6pm 


